
Kohler MS Track and Field Meet - 5/2/24
Results

#11 Girls 100m Hurdles Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Loest, Emily 8 KOHLER 19.33 6
2 Mellesmoen, Jocelyn 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…24.62 4

Heat 1
1 Loest, Emily 8 KOHLER 19.33 6
2 Mellesmoen, Jocelyn 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…24.62 4

#12 Boys 100m Hurdles Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hoffmann, Fritz 7 OZAUKEE 18.35 6
2 Schmidt, Carter 7 KOHLER 20.63 4
3 Burg, Eric 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…23.04 3
4 Dulmes, Judah 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…23.57 2
-- Karmasin, Jayce 6 OZAUKEE SCR
-- Widmier, Owen 6 OZAUKEE SCR

Heat 1
1 Hoffmann, Fritz 7 OZAUKEE 18.35 6
2 Schmidt, Carter 7 KOHLER 20.63 4
3 Burg, Eric 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…23.04 3
4 Dulmes, Judah 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…23.57 2
-- Karmasin, Jayce 6 OZAUKEE SCR
-- Widmier, Owen 6 OZAUKEE SCR

#1 Girls 100 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Ziegler, Julia 7 HOWARDS GROVE 15.45 6
2 Stielow, Juliette 7 OZAUKEE 15.48 4
3 Wollner, Kimberly 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…15.63 3
4 Cardenas, Maria 8 KOHLER 15.81 2
5 Cornielsen, Mckinley 8 KOHLER 15.89 1
6 Jank, Kaelyn 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…15.92
7 Dehart, Katelyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 15.95
8 Nelson, Abigail 7 HOWARDS GROVE 15.99
9 Van Dalen, Nicole 7 HOWARDS GROVE 16.11
10 DeAmico, Natalie 6 KOHLER 16.20 (16.200)

10 Dombrowski, Alyssa 6 OZAUKEE 16.20 (16.200)

12 Knehans, Jillian 6 OZAUKEE 16.22
13 Talbot, Demi 7 HOWARDS GROVE 16.25
14 Annor, Saaba 7 OZAUKEE 16.27
15 Rodgers, Paige 7 OZAUKEE 16.29
16 Bartels, Trahern 8 OZAUKEE 16.30
17 Entringer, Kendall 7 HOWARDS GROVE 16.32 (16.320)

17 Gregory, Ava 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…16.32 (16.320)

19 Bramstedt, Alexis 7 HOWARDS GROVE 16.51
20 Mellesmoen, Jocelyn 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…16.57
21 Marquardt, Hallie 8 KOHLER 16.59
22 Grunewald, Grace 7 HOWARDS GROVE 16.63
23 Everett, Xenia 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…16.67
24 Viesselman, Alexis 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…16.72
25 Cantu, Nasia 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…16.76
26 Mannon, Brooklyn 6 KOHLER 16.98
27 Stubbs, Erin 6 OZAUKEE 16.99
28 Hanke-Albrecht, Azal…7 HOWARDS GROVE 17.09
29 Teunissen, Maddison 8 HOWARDS GROVE 17.15
30 Lacey, Emma 6 KOHLER 17.34
31 Stielow, Gianna 7 OZAUKEE 17.41
32 Haas, Annabella 7 HOWARDS GROVE 17.62
33 Lukas, Trinity 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…18.72
34 Corpuz, Ivy 6 KOHLER 20.47
-- Choate, Tayla 7 HOWARDS GROVE DNS
-- Todorov, Siana 7 OZAUKEE SCR
-- Weiberdink, Hailey 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…DNS
-- Dixon, Grace 6 OZAUKEE DNS
-- Stielow, Adriona 7 OZAUKEE DNS
-- Drevline, Cassidy 8 KOHLER DNF

Heat 1
1 Ziegler, Julia 7 HOWARDS GROVE 15.45 6
2 Van Dalen, Nicole 7 HOWARDS GROVE 16.11
3 Teunissen, Maddison 8 HOWARDS GROVE 17.15

Heat 2
1 Jank, Kaelyn 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…15.92
2 Nelson, Abigail 7 HOWARDS GROVE 15.99
3 Talbot, Demi 7 HOWARDS GROVE 16.25
4 Hanke-Albrecht, Azal…7 HOWARDS GROVE 17.09
5 Lukas, Trinity 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…18.72
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Heat 3
1 Dehart, Katelyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 15.95
2 Entringer, Kendall 7 HOWARDS GROVE 16.32 (16.320)

3 Bramstedt, Alexis 7 HOWARDS GROVE 16.51
4 Grunewald, Grace 7 HOWARDS GROVE 16.63
5 Everett, Xenia 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…16.67
6 Haas, Annabella 7 HOWARDS GROVE 17.62
7 Corpuz, Ivy 6 KOHLER 20.47
-- Choate, Tayla 7 HOWARDS GROVE DNS

Heat 4
1 Annor, Saaba 7 OZAUKEE 16.27
2 Marquardt, Hallie 8 KOHLER 16.59
3 Viesselman, Alexis 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…16.72
4 Stubbs, Erin 6 OZAUKEE 16.99
5 Lacey, Emma 6 KOHLER 17.34
6 Stielow, Gianna 7 OZAUKEE 17.41
-- Todorov, Siana 7 OZAUKEE SCR
-- Weiberdink, Hailey 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…DNS

Heat 5
1 Stielow, Juliette 7 OZAUKEE 15.48 4
2 DeAmico, Natalie 6 KOHLER 16.20 (16.200)

3 Knehans, Jillian 6 OZAUKEE 16.22
4 Gregory, Ava 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…16.32 (16.320)

5 Mellesmoen, Jocelyn 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…16.57
6 Cantu, Nasia 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…16.76
-- Dixon, Grace 6 OZAUKEE DNS
-- Stielow, Adriona 7 OZAUKEE DNS

Heat 6
1 Wollner, Kimberly 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…15.63 3
2 Cardenas, Maria 8 KOHLER 15.81 2
3 Cornielsen, Mckinley 8 KOHLER 15.89 1
4 Dombrowski, Alyssa 6 OZAUKEE 16.20 (16.200)

5 Rodgers, Paige 7 OZAUKEE 16.29
6 Bartels, Trahern 8 OZAUKEE 16.30
7 Mannon, Brooklyn 6 KOHLER 16.98
-- Drevline, Cassidy 8 KOHLER DNF

#2 Boys 100 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kading, Lucas 8 KOHLER 13.29 6
2 Gregory, Ethan 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…13.39 4
3 Aponte, Gavin 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…13.87 3
4 DeAmico, Collin 8 KOHLER 14.31 2
5 Vaughn, Hudson 7 KOHLER 14.34 1
6 Vanderbeek, Daxton 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…14.41
7 Burgard, Ryan 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…14.56
8 Sewacki, Max 7 KOHLER 14.83
9 Duwe, Evan 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…14.91
10 Martinez, Fernando 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…15.25
11 Gartman, Leo 8 KOHLER 15.52
12 Tarter, David 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…15.57
13 Holycross, Isaac 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…15.72
14 Ianonne, Rome 8 KOHLER 15.88
15 Oldenhoff, Collin 7 KOHLER 15.97
16 Jimenez, Marco 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…16.04
17 Griffin, Ray 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…16.16
18 Sheik, Tanner 6 OZAUKEE 16.85
19 Burris, Ben 6 KOHLER 17.01
20 Pociask, Clayton 6 KOHLER 17.28
21 Christians, Alec 6 HOWARDS GROVE 17.44
22 Taylor, Trentyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 17.60
23 Kraus, Dallas 6 OZAUKEE 17.73
24 Krenz, Aleczander 8 OZAUKEE 17.75 (17.750)

24 Altamirano, Johanni 6 OZAUKEE 17.75 (17.750)

26 Jackson, Devin 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…17.81
27 VanMinsel, Jack 6 OZAUKEE 17.83
28 Veldboom, Landyn 6 HOWARDS GROVE 17.84
29 Bauknecht, Cooper 6 HOWARDS GROVE 18.03
30 Bowman, Bryce 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…18.16
31 Thiel, Colten 6 HOWARDS GROVE 18.37
32 Russart, Sam 6 HOWARDS GROVE 18.77
33 Stuckmann, Harrison 6 HOWARDS GROVE 19.04
34 Williams, Shawn 6 HOWARDS GROVE 19.89
35 Cain, Nikolai 7 OZAUKEE 22.72
-- Wesener, Levi 6 HOWARDS GROVE DNS
-- Fitzgerald, William 6 HOWARDS GROVE DNS

Heat 1
1 Taylor, Trentyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 17.60
2 Veldboom, Landyn 6 HOWARDS GROVE 17.84
3 Thiel, Colten 6 HOWARDS GROVE 18.37
4 Williams, Shawn 6 HOWARDS GROVE 19.89
-- Wesener, Levi 6 HOWARDS GROVE DNS

Heat 2
1 Martinez, Fernando 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…15.25
2 Gartman, Leo 8 KOHLER 15.52
3 Holycross, Isaac 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…15.72
4 Jimenez, Marco 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…16.04
5 Pociask, Clayton 6 KOHLER 17.28
6 Russart, Sam 6 HOWARDS GROVE 18.77
7 Stuckmann, Harrison 6 HOWARDS GROVE 19.04
-- Fitzgerald, William 6 HOWARDS GROVE DNS
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Heat 3
1 Burgard, Ryan 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…14.56
2 Duwe, Evan 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…14.91
3 Burris, Ben 6 KOHLER 17.01
4 Christians, Alec 6 HOWARDS GROVE 17.44
5 Kraus, Dallas 6 OZAUKEE 17.73
6 Krenz, Aleczander 8 OZAUKEE 17.75 (17.750)

7 Bauknecht, Cooper 6 HOWARDS GROVE 18.03
8 Cain, Nikolai 7 OZAUKEE 22.72

Heat 4
1 Ianonne, Rome 8 KOHLER 15.88
2 Oldenhoff, Collin 7 KOHLER 15.97
3 Griffin, Ray 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…16.16
4 Sheik, Tanner 6 OZAUKEE 16.85
5 Altamirano, Johanni 6 OZAUKEE 17.75 (17.750)

6 Jackson, Devin 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…17.81
7 VanMinsel, Jack 6 OZAUKEE 17.83
8 Bowman, Bryce 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…18.16

Heat 5
1 Kading, Lucas 8 KOHLER 13.29 6
2 Gregory, Ethan 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…13.39 4
3 Aponte, Gavin 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…13.87 3
4 DeAmico, Collin 8 KOHLER 14.31 2
5 Vaughn, Hudson 7 KOHLER 14.34 1
6 Vanderbeek, Daxton 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…14.41
7 Sewacki, Max 7 KOHLER 14.83
8 Tarter, David 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…15.57

#9 Girls 1600 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Zimdars, Quinn 6 OZAUKEE 6:10.62 6
2 Frank, Piper 8 OZAUKEE 6:12.20 4
3 Schubert, Ashlyn 7 OZAUKEE 6:24.47 3
4 Tarkowski, Aly 8 HOWARDS GROVE 6:25.97 2
5 Syring, Jocy 6 OZAUKEE 7:39.24 1

Heat 1
1 Zimdars, Quinn 6 OZAUKEE 6:10.62 6
2 Frank, Piper 8 OZAUKEE 6:12.20 4
3 Schubert, Ashlyn 7 OZAUKEE 6:24.47 3
4 Tarkowski, Aly 8 HOWARDS GROVE 6:25.97 2
5 Syring, Jocy 6 OZAUKEE 7:39.24 1

#10 Boys 1600 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Voice, Oscar 8 KOHLER 5:39.93 6
2 Blouin, Noah 6 KOHLER 5:44.20 4
3 Schanen, Sterling 7 OZAUKEE 5:49.25 3
4 Miller, Graham 7 HOWARDS GROVE 6:02.08 2
5 Schanen, Fritz 6 OZAUKEE 6:02.46 1
6 Huenink, Carsten 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…6:05.23
7 Caswell, Evan 8 OZAUKEE 6:16.05
8 Gerold, Xavier 7 HOWARDS GROVE 6:20.98
9 Nerhing, Eli 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…6:42.76
10 Bullard, Partick 6 KOHLER 6:47.73
11 Dulmes, Judah 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…7:13.36
12 Gudex, Oliver 6 HOWARDS GROVE 8:15.59

Heat 1
1 Voice, Oscar 8 KOHLER 5:39.93 6
2 Blouin, Noah 6 KOHLER 5:44.20 4
3 Schanen, Sterling 7 OZAUKEE 5:49.25 3
4 Miller, Graham 7 HOWARDS GROVE 6:02.08 2
5 Schanen, Fritz 6 OZAUKEE 6:02.46 1
6 Huenink, Carsten 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…6:05.23
7 Caswell, Evan 8 OZAUKEE 6:16.05
8 Gerold, Xavier 7 HOWARDS GROVE 6:20.98
9 Nerhing, Eli 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…6:42.76
10 Bullard, Partick 6 KOHLER 6:47.73
11 Dulmes, Judah 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…7:13.36
12 Gudex, Oliver 6 HOWARDS GROVE 8:15.59

#13 Girls 4x100 Relay Middle School Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 KOHLER 'A' 58.40 6

1) Drevline, Cassidy 8 2) Loest, Emily 8
3) Cornielsen, Mckinley 8 4) Cardenas, Maria 8

2 OZAUKEE 'A' 1:02.75 4

1) Rodgers, Paige 7 2) Radke, Victoria 7
3) Schubert, Ashlyn 7 4) Steinert, Lilia 8

3 HOWARDS GROVE 'A' 1:03.91 2

1) Nelson, Abigail 7 2) Ziegler, Julia 7
3) Grunewald, Grace 7 4) Tess, Elizabeth 7

4 CEDAR GROVE BELGIUM 'A' 1:05.07

1) Appel, Lux 7 2) Holman, Analeigh 7
3) Viesselman, Alexis 7 4) Teunissen, Hailey 6

5 HOWARDS GROVE 'B' 1:05.27

1) Dehart, Katelyn 7 2) Entringer, Kendall 7
3) Bartz, Emmy 7 4) Royer, Natalie 7

6 OZAUKEE 'B' 1:05.97

1) Dixon, Grace 6 2) Stubbs, Erin 6
3) Dombrowski, Alyssa 6 4) Schmitz, Olivia 6

7 HOWARDS GROVE 'C' 1:09.33

1) Haas, Annabella 7 2) Hanke-Albrecht, Azaleia 7
3) Peterson, Charlotte 7 4) Bramstedt, Alexis 7

8 KOHLER 'B' 1:15.11

1) Brotz, Julia 6 2) Corpuz, Ivy 6
3) Wesendorf, Rileigh 7 4) Hartman, Arianna 6
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Heat 1
1 KOHLER 'A' 58.40 6

1) Drevline, Cassidy 8 2) Loest, Emily 8
3) Cornielsen, Mckinley 8 4) Cardenas, Maria 8

2 OZAUKEE 'A' 1:02.75 4

1) Rodgers, Paige 7 2) Radke, Victoria 7
3) Schubert, Ashlyn 7 4) Steinert, Lilia 8

3 HOWARDS GROVE 'A' 1:03.91 2

1) Nelson, Abigail 7 2) Ziegler, Julia 7
3) Grunewald, Grace 7 4) Tess, Elizabeth 7

4 CEDAR GROVE BELGIUM 'A' 1:05.07

1) Appel, Lux 7 2) Holman, Analeigh 7
3) Viesselman, Alexis 7 4) Teunissen, Hailey 6

5 HOWARDS GROVE 'B' 1:05.27

1) Dehart, Katelyn 7 2) Entringer, Kendall 7
3) Bartz, Emmy 7 4) Royer, Natalie 7

6 OZAUKEE 'B' 1:05.97

1) Dixon, Grace 6 2) Stubbs, Erin 6
3) Dombrowski, Alyssa 6 4) Schmitz, Olivia 6

7 HOWARDS GROVE 'C' 1:09.33

1) Haas, Annabella 7 2) Hanke-Albrecht, Azaleia 7
3) Peterson, Charlotte 7 4) Bramstedt, Alexis 7

8 KOHLER 'B' 1:15.11

1) Brotz, Julia 6 2) Corpuz, Ivy 6
3) Wesendorf, Rileigh 7 4) Hartman, Arianna 6

#14 Boys 4x100 Relay Middle School Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 CEDAR GROVE BELGIUM 'A' 54.60 6

1) Halleman, Evan 8 2) Tarter, David 8
3) Vanderbeek, Daxton 8 4) Aponte, Gavin 8

2 KOHLER 'A' 58.68 4

1) Sewacki, Max 7 2) Kehoe, Kaedyn 7
3) Oldenhoff, Collin 7 4) Kading, Isaac 7

3 HOWARDS GROVE 'B' 1:02.97 2

1) Miller, Graham 7 2) Kue, Elijah 6
3) Munger, Colby 7 4) Wesener, Oliver 7

4 CEDAR GROVE BELGIUM 'B' 1:03.46

1) Burg, Eric 6 2) Griffith, Carsen 6
3) Huenink, Carsten 6 4) Szyszkiewicz, Wyatt 6

5 OZAUKEE 'A' 1:04.60

1) Sheik, Tanner 6 2) Keane, Morrison 6
3) Schanen, Sterling 7 4) Schanen, Fritz 6

6 HOWARDS GROVE 'A' 1:07.26

1) Biersdorf, Liam 7 2) Ono, Jadon 7
3) Meyer, Blake 6 4) Haskett, Nathan 6

7 OZAUKEE 'B' 1:08.26

1) Krenz, Aleczander 8 2) VanMinsel, Jack 6
3) Speed, Collin 6 4) Abegglen, Carter 6

8 HOWARDS GROVE 'C' 1:09.42

1) Russart, Sam 6 2) Veldboom, Landyn 6
3) Wesener, Levi 6 4) Thiel, Colten 6

9 HOWARDS GROVE 'D' 1:11.69

1) Blaha, Samuel 7 2) Fitzgerald, William 6
3) Williams, Shawn 6 4) Bauknecht, Cooper 6

Heat 1
1 KOHLER 'A' 58.68 4

1) Sewacki, Max 7 2) Kehoe, Kaedyn 7
3) Oldenhoff, Collin 7 4) Kading, Isaac 7

2 OZAUKEE 'A' 1:04.60

1) Sheik, Tanner 6 2) Keane, Morrison 6
3) Schanen, Sterling 7 4) Schanen, Fritz 6

3 OZAUKEE 'B' 1:08.26

1) Krenz, Aleczander 8 2) VanMinsel, Jack 6
3) Speed, Collin 6 4) Abegglen, Carter 6
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Heat 2
1 CEDAR GROVE BELGIUM 'A' 54.60 6

1) Halleman, Evan 8 2) Tarter, David 8
3) Vanderbeek, Daxton 8 4) Aponte, Gavin 8

2 HOWARDS GROVE 'B' 1:02.97 2

1) Miller, Graham 7 2) Kue, Elijah 6
3) Munger, Colby 7 4) Wesener, Oliver 7

3 CEDAR GROVE BELGIUM 'B' 1:03.46

1) Burg, Eric 6 2) Griffith, Carsen 6
3) Huenink, Carsten 6 4) Szyszkiewicz, Wyatt 6

4 HOWARDS GROVE 'A' 1:07.26

1) Biersdorf, Liam 7 2) Ono, Jadon 7
3) Meyer, Blake 6 4) Haskett, Nathan 6

5 HOWARDS GROVE 'C' 1:09.42

1) Russart, Sam 6 2) Veldboom, Landyn 6
3) Wesener, Levi 6 4) Thiel, Colten 6

6 HOWARDS GROVE 'D' 1:11.69

1) Blaha, Samuel 7 2) Fitzgerald, William 6
3) Williams, Shawn 6 4) Bauknecht, Cooper 6

#5 Girls 400 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Elliott, Gwenn 8 KOHLER 1:05.59 6
2 Teunissen, Hailey 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…1:13.83 4
3 Hogan, Sophia 6 KOHLER 1:17.83 3
4 Teunissen, Maddison 8 HOWARDS GROVE 1:18.72 2
5 Russart, Sophie 6 HOWARDS GROVE 1:23.17 1
6 Syring, Jocy 6 OZAUKEE 1:28.23
7 Vanderpuy, Alyson 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…1:31.72
8 Holman, Analeigh 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…1:33.38
9 Davidson, Selenah 6 HOWARDS GROVE 1:46.40
10 Lyskawa, Abigail 6 HOWARDS GROVE 1:52.59
-- Regennitter, Eloise 6 KOHLER DNS
-- Schubert, Ashlyn 7 OZAUKEE DNS

Heat 1
1 Teunissen, Maddison 8 HOWARDS GROVE 1:18.72 2
2 Russart, Sophie 6 HOWARDS GROVE 1:23.17 1
3 Syring, Jocy 6 OZAUKEE 1:28.23
4 Vanderpuy, Alyson 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…1:31.72

Heat 2
1 Elliott, Gwenn 8 KOHLER 1:05.59 6
2 Teunissen, Hailey 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…1:13.83 4
3 Hogan, Sophia 6 KOHLER 1:17.83 3
4 Holman, Analeigh 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…1:33.38
5 Davidson, Selenah 6 HOWARDS GROVE 1:46.40
6 Lyskawa, Abigail 6 HOWARDS GROVE 1:52.59
-- Regennitter, Eloise 6 KOHLER DNS
-- Schubert, Ashlyn 7 OZAUKEE DNS

#6 Boys 400 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Vazquez-Jakus, Lucas 7 KOHLER 1:06.42 6
2 Gregory, Ethan 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…1:07.20 4
3 Hoffmann, Fritz 7 OZAUKEE 1:07.55 3
4 Halleman, Evan 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…1:10.20 2
5 Martinez, Fernando 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…1:10.65 1
6 Voice, Oscar 8 KOHLER 1:13.34
7 Horness, Charlie 7 HOWARDS GROVE 1:16.04
8 Keane, Morrison 6 OZAUKEE 1:16.45
9 Schanen, Sterling 7 OZAUKEE 1:16.72
10 Biersdorf, Liam 7 HOWARDS GROVE 1:18.42
11 Munger, Colby 7 HOWARDS GROVE 1:20.87
12 Schmidt, Carter 7 KOHLER 1:22.00
13 Mueller, Rome 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…1:22.64
14 Meyer, Blake 6 HOWARDS GROVE 1:22.73
15 Gumm, Damien 6 KOHLER 1:23.05
16 Ono, Jadon 7 HOWARDS GROVE 1:23.95
17 Georgeff, Oliver 6 HOWARDS GROVE 1:25.15
18 McKnight, Henry 6 KOHLER 1:27.43
19 Konen, Aiden 7 HOWARDS GROVE 1:28.26
20 Jens, Ian 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…1:28.83
21 Blaha, Samuel 7 HOWARDS GROVE 1:29.43

Heat 1
1 Voice, Oscar 8 KOHLER 1:13.34
2 Schanen, Sterling 7 OZAUKEE 1:16.72
3 Munger, Colby 7 HOWARDS GROVE 1:20.87
4 Schmidt, Carter 7 KOHLER 1:22.00
5 Meyer, Blake 6 HOWARDS GROVE 1:22.73
6 Ono, Jadon 7 HOWARDS GROVE 1:23.95

Heat 2
1 Martinez, Fernando 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…1:10.65 1
2 Horness, Charlie 7 HOWARDS GROVE 1:16.04
3 Biersdorf, Liam 7 HOWARDS GROVE 1:18.42
4 Georgeff, Oliver 6 HOWARDS GROVE 1:25.15
5 McKnight, Henry 6 KOHLER 1:27.43
6 Konen, Aiden 7 HOWARDS GROVE 1:28.26
7 Blaha, Samuel 7 HOWARDS GROVE 1:29.43

Heat 3
1 Vazquez-Jakus, Lucas 7 KOHLER 1:06.42 6
2 Gregory, Ethan 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…1:07.20 4
3 Hoffmann, Fritz 7 OZAUKEE 1:07.55 3
4 Halleman, Evan 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…1:10.20 2
5 Keane, Morrison 6 OZAUKEE 1:16.45
6 Mueller, Rome 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…1:22.64
7 Gumm, Damien 6 KOHLER 1:23.05
8 Jens, Ian 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…1:28.83

#7 Girls 800 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Zimdars, Quinn 6 OZAUKEE 3:00.37 6
2 Villwock, Claire 6 KOHLER 3:01.92 4
3 Knehans, Jillian 6 OZAUKEE 3:04.25 3
4 Schmitz, Olivia 6 OZAUKEE 3:06.14 2
5 Dombrowski, Alyssa 6 OZAUKEE 3:07.01 1
6 Tess, Elizabeth 7 HOWARDS GROVE 3:10.89
-- Vanderpuy, Alyson 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…DNS
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Heat 1
1 Zimdars, Quinn 6 OZAUKEE 3:00.37 6
2 Villwock, Claire 6 KOHLER 3:01.92 4
3 Knehans, Jillian 6 OZAUKEE 3:04.25 3
4 Schmitz, Olivia 6 OZAUKEE 3:06.14 2
5 Dombrowski, Alyssa 6 OZAUKEE 3:07.01 1
6 Tess, Elizabeth 7 HOWARDS GROVE 3:10.89
-- Vanderpuy, Alyson 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…DNS

#8 Boys 800 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Burdick, Karsen 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…2:32.79 6
2 Blouin, Noah 6 KOHLER 2:44.71 4
3 Cincotta, Isaac 7 KOHLER 2:53.85 3
4 Miller, Graham 7 HOWARDS GROVE 2:58.91 2
5 Vrzal, Kellen 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…3:02.04 1
6 Olsen, Corbin 7 KOHLER 3:03.51
7 Gerold, Xavier 7 HOWARDS GROVE 3:07.84
8 Kraus, Dallas 6 OZAUKEE 3:09.35
9 Mueller, Rome 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…3:12.03
10 Konen, Aiden 7 HOWARDS GROVE 3:26.19

Heat 1
1 Burdick, Karsen 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…2:32.79 6
2 Blouin, Noah 6 KOHLER 2:44.71 4
3 Cincotta, Isaac 7 KOHLER 2:53.85 3
4 Miller, Graham 7 HOWARDS GROVE 2:58.91 2
5 Vrzal, Kellen 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…3:02.04 1
6 Olsen, Corbin 7 KOHLER 3:03.51
7 Gerold, Xavier 7 HOWARDS GROVE 3:07.84
8 Kraus, Dallas 6 OZAUKEE 3:09.35
9 Mueller, Rome 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…3:12.03
10 Konen, Aiden 7 HOWARDS GROVE 3:26.19

#3 Girls 200 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Elliott, Gwenn 8 KOHLER 29.11 6
2 Radke, Victoria 7 OZAUKEE 32.36 4
3 Stielow, Juliette 7 OZAUKEE 33.23 3
4 Bartels, Trahern 8 OZAUKEE 33.70 2
5 Jank, Kaelyn 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…33.86 1
6 Dehart, Katelyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 33.87
7 Mannon, Brooklyn 6 KOHLER 34.12
8 Stielow, Adriona 7 OZAUKEE 34.82
9 Russart, Sophie 6 HOWARDS GROVE 36.26
10 Stielow, Gianna 7 OZAUKEE 36.28
11 Lacey, Emma 6 KOHLER 36.39
12 Everett, Xenia 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…36.42
13 Cantu, Nasia 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…36.50
14 Kramarczyk, Madisyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 38.14
15 Haas, Annabella 7 HOWARDS GROVE 38.68
16 Orth, Amelia 6 KOHLER 38.74
17 Schmitz, Annaleigh 6 OZAUKEE 38.82
18 Corpuz, Ivy 6 KOHLER 43.86
19 Davidson, Selenah 6 HOWARDS GROVE 44.92
20 Lyskawa, Abigail 6 HOWARDS GROVE 47.83
-- Stubbs, Erin 6 OZAUKEE DNS
-- Todorov, Siana 7 OZAUKEE DNS

Heat 1
1 Russart, Sophie 6 HOWARDS GROVE 36.26
2 Kramarczyk, Madisyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 38.14
3 Orth, Amelia 6 KOHLER 38.74
4 Schmitz, Annaleigh 6 OZAUKEE 38.82
5 Lyskawa, Abigail 6 HOWARDS GROVE 47.83
-- Stubbs, Erin 6 OZAUKEE DNS

Heat 2
1 Jank, Kaelyn 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…33.86 1
2 Dehart, Katelyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 33.87
3 Mannon, Brooklyn 6 KOHLER 34.12
4 Stielow, Gianna 7 OZAUKEE 36.28
5 Everett, Xenia 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…36.42
6 Haas, Annabella 7 HOWARDS GROVE 38.68
7 Corpuz, Ivy 6 KOHLER 43.86
8 Davidson, Selenah 6 HOWARDS GROVE 44.92

Heat 3
1 Elliott, Gwenn 8 KOHLER 29.11 6
2 Radke, Victoria 7 OZAUKEE 32.36 4
3 Stielow, Juliette 7 OZAUKEE 33.23 3
4 Bartels, Trahern 8 OZAUKEE 33.70 2
5 Stielow, Adriona 7 OZAUKEE 34.82
6 Lacey, Emma 6 KOHLER 36.39
7 Cantu, Nasia 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…36.50
-- Todorov, Siana 7 OZAUKEE DNS

#4 Boys 200 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Vaughn, Hudson 7 KOHLER 29.75 6
2 Burdick, Karsen 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…30.10 4
3 Vazquez-Jakus, Lucas 7 KOHLER 30.16 3
4 DeAmico, Collin 8 KOHLER 30.68 2
5 Duwe, Evan 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…30.77 1
6 Holycross, Isaac 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…32.06
7 Gartman, Leo 8 KOHLER 32.17
8 Keane, Morrison 6 OZAUKEE 34.03
9 Biersdorf, Liam 7 HOWARDS GROVE 34.40
10 Jimenez, Marco 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…34.70
11 Ianonne, Rome 8 KOHLER 34.80
12 Haskett, Nathan 6 HOWARDS GROVE 35.53
13 Meyer, Blake 6 HOWARDS GROVE 35.64
14 Luza, Nathan 6 OZAUKEE 35.85
15 Georgeff, Oliver 6 HOWARDS GROVE 36.00
16 Ono, Jadon 7 HOWARDS GROVE 36.50
17 Sheik, Tanner 6 OZAUKEE 36.59
18 Georgeff, Jordan 6 HOWARDS GROVE 36.73
19 Pociask, Clayton 6 KOHLER 36.96
20 Taylor, Trentyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 37.39
21 Gesch, Xander 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…38.53
22 Altamirano, Johanni 6 OZAUKEE 39.04
23 Veldboom, Landyn 6 HOWARDS GROVE 39.99
24 Bowman, Bryce 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…40.38
25 McKnight, Henry 6 KOHLER 40.58
26 Williams, Shawn 6 HOWARDS GROVE 43.41
27 Stuckmann, Harrison 6 HOWARDS GROVE 45.41
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Heat 1
1 Vazquez-Jakus, Lucas 7 KOHLER 30.16 3
2 Taylor, Trentyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 37.39
3 Veldboom, Landyn 6 HOWARDS GROVE 39.99
4 Williams, Shawn 6 HOWARDS GROVE 43.41
5 Stuckmann, Harrison 6 HOWARDS GROVE 45.41

Heat 2
1 Holycross, Isaac 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…32.06
2 Jimenez, Marco 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…34.70
3 Haskett, Nathan 6 HOWARDS GROVE 35.53
4 Meyer, Blake 6 HOWARDS GROVE 35.64
5 Ono, Jadon 7 HOWARDS GROVE 36.50
6 Pociask, Clayton 6 KOHLER 36.96
7 Gesch, Xander 7 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…38.53

Heat 3
1 Burdick, Karsen 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…30.10 4
2 Duwe, Evan 8 SHEBOYGAN CHRIST…30.77 1
3 Gartman, Leo 8 KOHLER 32.17
4 Biersdorf, Liam 7 HOWARDS GROVE 34.40
5 Georgeff, Oliver 6 HOWARDS GROVE 36.00
6 Georgeff, Jordan 6 HOWARDS GROVE 36.73
7 McKnight, Henry 6 KOHLER 40.58

Heat 4
1 Vaughn, Hudson 7 KOHLER 29.75 6
2 DeAmico, Collin 8 KOHLER 30.68 2
3 Keane, Morrison 6 OZAUKEE 34.03
4 Ianonne, Rome 8 KOHLER 34.80
5 Luza, Nathan 6 OZAUKEE 35.85
6 Sheik, Tanner 6 OZAUKEE 36.59
7 Altamirano, Johanni 6 OZAUKEE 39.04
8 Bowman, Bryce 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…40.38

#15 Girls 4x200 Relay Middle School Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 OZAUKEE 'A' 2:19.90 6

1) Zimdars, Quinn 6 2) Schmitz, Annaleigh 6
3) Schmitz, Olivia 6 4) Knehans, Jillian 6

2 KOHLER 'A' 2:21.22 4

1) Orth, Amelia 6 2) Mannon, Brooklyn 6
3) Regennitter, Eloise 6 4) Villwock, Claire 6

Heat 1
1 OZAUKEE 'A' 2:19.90 6

1) Zimdars, Quinn 6 2) Schmitz, Annaleigh 6
3) Schmitz, Olivia 6 4) Knehans, Jillian 6

2 KOHLER 'A' 2:21.22 4

1) Orth, Amelia 6 2) Mannon, Brooklyn 6
3) Regennitter, Eloise 6 4) Villwock, Claire 6

#19 Girls Shot Put Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Utecht, Helen 8 OZAUKEE 29-07.00 6
2 Wesendorf, Rileigh 7 KOHLER 22-00.00 4
3 Hartman, Arianna 6 KOHLER 21-08.00 3
4 Van Driest, Zaylia 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…20-11.00 2
5 Bartz, Emmy 7 HOWARDS GROVE 20-02.50 1
6 Bialzik, Taylor 6 OZAUKEE 19-11.00
7 Fetterer, Louise 7 HOWARDS GROVE 19-08.00
8 Appel, Lux 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…19-06.00
9 Viesselman, Alexis 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…17-07.00
10 Cantu, Nasia 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…15-10.00
11 Kramarczyk, Madisyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 15-09.00

Flight 1
1 Utecht, Helen 8 OZAUKEE 29-07.00 6
2 Wesendorf, Rileigh 7 KOHLER 22-00.00 4
3 Hartman, Arianna 6 KOHLER 21-08.00 3
4 Van Driest, Zaylia 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…20-11.00 2
5 Bartz, Emmy 7 HOWARDS GROVE 20-02.50 1
6 Bialzik, Taylor 6 OZAUKEE 19-11.00
7 Fetterer, Louise 7 HOWARDS GROVE 19-08.00
8 Appel, Lux 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…19-06.00
9 Viesselman, Alexis 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…17-07.00
10 Cantu, Nasia 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…15-10.00
11 Kramarczyk, Madisyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 15-09.00

#20 Boys Shot Put Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Vanderbeek, Daxton 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…30-00.00 6
2 Tarter, David 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…28-03.00 4
3 Griffith, Carsen 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…22-02.00 3
4 Kading, Isaac 7 KOHLER 22-00.00 2
5 Abegglen, Carter 6 OZAUKEE 21-11.00 1
6 Cincotta, Isaac 7 KOHLER 21-07.00
7 Speed, Collin 6 OZAUKEE 20-10.00
8 Ianonne, Rome 8 KOHLER 20-09.00
9 Georgeff, Jordan 6 HOWARDS GROVE 19-11.00
10 Langer, Connor 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…18-08.00
11 Albinger, Brady 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…18-05.00
12 Villa, CJ 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…18-03.00
13 Burg, Eric 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…16-00.00
14 Urness, Wade 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…13-08.00
15 Wesener, Levi 6 HOWARDS GROVE 13-00.00
15 Dussault, Jaxyn 6 OZAUKEE 13-00.00

Flight 1
1 Vanderbeek, Daxton 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…30-00.00 6
2 Tarter, David 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…28-03.00 4
3 Griffith, Carsen 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…22-02.00 3
4 Cincotta, Isaac 7 KOHLER 21-07.00
5 Georgeff, Jordan 6 HOWARDS GROVE 19-11.00
6 Langer, Connor 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…18-08.00
7 Villa, CJ 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…18-03.00
8 Wesener, Levi 6 HOWARDS GROVE 13-00.00
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Flight 2
1 Kading, Isaac 7 KOHLER 22-00.00 2
2 Abegglen, Carter 6 OZAUKEE 21-11.00 1
3 Speed, Collin 6 OZAUKEE 20-10.00
4 Ianonne, Rome 8 KOHLER 20-09.00
5 Albinger, Brady 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…18-05.00
6 Burg, Eric 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…16-00.00
7 Urness, Wade 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…13-08.00
8 Dussault, Jaxyn 6 OZAUKEE 13-00.00

#21 Girls Discus Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Utecht, Helen 8 OZAUKEE 80-10.00 6
2 Hartman, Arianna 6 KOHLER 52-10.00 4
3 Wesendorf, Rileigh 7 KOHLER 52-09.00 3
4 Annor, Saaba 7 OZAUKEE 51-05.00 2
5 Bialzik, Taylor 6 OZAUKEE 48-00.00 1
6 Wollner, Kimberly 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…47-08.00
7 Fetterer, Louise 7 HOWARDS GROVE 32-11.00
8 Marquardt, Hallie 8 KOHLER 29-00.00
9 Dulmes, Katrina 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…4-09.00

Flight 1
1 Utecht, Helen 8 OZAUKEE 80-10.00 6
2 Hartman, Arianna 6 KOHLER 52-10.00 4
3 Wesendorf, Rileigh 7 KOHLER 52-09.00 3
4 Annor, Saaba 7 OZAUKEE 51-05.00 2
5 Bialzik, Taylor 6 OZAUKEE 48-00.00 1
6 Wollner, Kimberly 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…47-08.00
7 Fetterer, Louise 7 HOWARDS GROVE 32-11.00
8 Marquardt, Hallie 8 KOHLER 29-00.00
9 Dulmes, Katrina 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…4-09.00

#22 Boys Discus Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kading, Lucas 8 KOHLER 104-06.00 6
2 Kading, Isaac 7 KOHLER 75-00.00 4
3 Gudex, Oliver 6 HOWARDS GROVE 59-11.00 3
4 Szyszkiewicz, Wyatt 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…51-03.00 2
5 Speed, Collin 6 OZAUKEE 46-11.00 1
6 Albinger, Brady 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…46-02.00
7 Jens, Ian 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…45-09.00
8 Burris, Ben 6 KOHLER 40-09.00
9 Langer, Connor 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…38-09.00
10 Urness, Wade 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…36-02.00
11 Bauknecht, Cooper 6 HOWARDS GROVE 31-05.00
12 Jackson, Devin 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…27-08.00
13 Dussault, Jaxyn 6 OZAUKEE 26-11.00

Flight 1
1 Gudex, Oliver 6 HOWARDS GROVE 59-11.00 3
2 Szyszkiewicz, Wyatt 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…51-03.00 2
3 Jens, Ian 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…45-09.00
4 Burris, Ben 6 KOHLER 40-09.00
5 Langer, Connor 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…38-09.00
6 Jackson, Devin 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…27-08.00

Flight 2
1 Kading, Lucas 8 KOHLER 104-06.00 6
2 Kading, Isaac 7 KOHLER 75-00.00 4
3 Speed, Collin 6 OZAUKEE 46-11.00 1
4 Albinger, Brady 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…46-02.00
5 Urness, Wade 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…36-02.00
6 Bauknecht, Cooper 6 HOWARDS GROVE 31-05.00
7 Dussault, Jaxyn 6 OZAUKEE 26-11.00

#23 Girls High Jump Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Elliott, Gwenn 8 KOHLER 4-10.00 6
2 Van Driest, Zaylia 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…4-04.00 3.5
2 Steinert, Lilia 8 OZAUKEE 4-04.00 3.5
4 Hogan, Sophia 6 KOHLER 4-00.00 2
5 DeAmico, Natalie 6 KOHLER 3-09.00 0.33
5 Peterson, Charlotte 7 HOWARDS GROVE 3-09.00 0.33
5 Wiegand, Avery 8 HOWARDS GROVE 3-09.00 0.33
8 Bramstedt, Alexis 7 HOWARDS GROVE 3-06.00
8 Orth, Amelia 6 KOHLER 3-06.00

Flight 1
1 Elliott, Gwenn 8 KOHLER 4-10.00 6
2 Van Driest, Zaylia 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…4-04.00 3.5
2 Steinert, Lilia 8 OZAUKEE 4-04.00 3.5
4 Hogan, Sophia 6 KOHLER 4-00.00 2
5 DeAmico, Natalie 6 KOHLER 3-09.00 0.33
5 Peterson, Charlotte 7 HOWARDS GROVE 3-09.00 0.33
5 Wiegand, Avery 8 HOWARDS GROVE 3-09.00 0.33
8 Bramstedt, Alexis 7 HOWARDS GROVE 3-06.00
8 Orth, Amelia 6 KOHLER 3-06.00

#24 Boys High Jump Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kading, Lucas 8 KOHLER 4-08.00 6
2 Hoffmann, Fritz 7 OZAUKEE 4-06.00 4
3 Horness, Charlie 7 HOWARDS GROVE 4-04.00 3
4 Gudex, Oliver 6 HOWARDS GROVE 4-00.00 1
4 Kehoe, Kaedyn 7 KOHLER 4-00.00 1
4 Oldenhoff, Collin 7 KOHLER 4-00.00 1
7 Olsen, Corbin 7 KOHLER 3-09.00
7 Gumm, Damien 6 KOHLER 3-09.00
9 Haskett, Nathan 6 HOWARDS GROVE 3-06.00
9 Taylor, Trentyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 3-06.00

Flight 1
1 Kading, Lucas 8 KOHLER 4-08.00 6
2 Hoffmann, Fritz 7 OZAUKEE 4-06.00 4
3 Horness, Charlie 7 HOWARDS GROVE 4-04.00 3
4 Gudex, Oliver 6 HOWARDS GROVE 4-00.00 1
4 Kehoe, Kaedyn 7 KOHLER 4-00.00 1
4 Oldenhoff, Collin 7 KOHLER 4-00.00 1
7 Olsen, Corbin 7 KOHLER 3-09.00
7 Gumm, Damien 6 KOHLER 3-09.00
9 Haskett, Nathan 6 HOWARDS GROVE 3-06.00
9 Taylor, Trentyn 7 HOWARDS GROVE 3-06.00
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#25 Girls Long Jump Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Loest, Emily 8 KOHLER 13-09.00 6
2 Drevline, Cassidy 8 KOHLER 13-08.00 4
3 Steinert, Lilia 8 OZAUKEE 12-06.00 3
4 Cornielsen, Mckinley 8 KOHLER 12-05.00 2
5 Teunissen, Hailey 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…12-03.50 1
6 Tarkowski, Aly 8 HOWARDS GROVE 12-00.00
7 Hogan, Sophia 6 KOHLER 11-09.50
8 Cardenas, Maria 8 KOHLER 11-08.50
9 Van Dalen, Nicole 7 HOWARDS GROVE 11-08.00
9 Brotz, Julia 6 KOHLER 11-08.00
9 DeAmico, Natalie 6 KOHLER 11-08.00
12 Villwock, Claire 6 KOHLER 10-08.00
13 Wollner, Kimberly 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…10-05.00
14 Wiegand, Avery 8 HOWARDS GROVE 10-04.00
15 Regennitter, Eloise 6 KOHLER 10-03.50
16 Gregory, Ava 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…9-11.50
16 Russart, Sophie 6 HOWARDS GROVE 9-11.50
18 Holman, Analeigh 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…9-11.00
19 Marquardt, Hallie 8 KOHLER 9-08.00
20 Lukas, Trinity 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…9-03.00
21 Talbot, Demi 7 HOWARDS GROVE 8-06.00
22 Weiberdink, Hailey 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…8-03.00
23 Davidson, Selenah 6 HOWARDS GROVE 7-09.50
24 Landeros, Hanna 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…7-02.00
-- Appel, Lux 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…ND
-- Drossel, Haddie 7 HOWARDS GROVE ND

Flight 1
1 Loest, Emily 8 KOHLER 13-09.00 6
2 Drevline, Cassidy 8 KOHLER 13-08.00 4
3 Steinert, Lilia 8 OZAUKEE 12-06.00 3
4 Cornielsen, Mckinley 8 KOHLER 12-05.00 2
5 Teunissen, Hailey 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…12-03.50 1
6 Tarkowski, Aly 8 HOWARDS GROVE 12-00.00
7 Hogan, Sophia 6 KOHLER 11-09.50
8 Cardenas, Maria 8 KOHLER 11-08.50
9 Van Dalen, Nicole 7 HOWARDS GROVE 11-08.00
9 Brotz, Julia 6 KOHLER 11-08.00
9 DeAmico, Natalie 6 KOHLER 11-08.00
12 Villwock, Claire 6 KOHLER 10-08.00
13 Wollner, Kimberly 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…10-05.00
14 Wiegand, Avery 8 HOWARDS GROVE 10-04.00
15 Regennitter, Eloise 6 KOHLER 10-03.50
16 Gregory, Ava 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…9-11.50
16 Russart, Sophie 6 HOWARDS GROVE 9-11.50
18 Holman, Analeigh 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…9-11.00
19 Marquardt, Hallie 8 KOHLER 9-08.00
20 Lukas, Trinity 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…9-03.00
21 Talbot, Demi 7 HOWARDS GROVE 8-06.00
22 Weiberdink, Hailey 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…8-03.00
23 Davidson, Selenah 6 HOWARDS GROVE 7-09.50
24 Landeros, Hanna 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…7-02.00
-- Appel, Lux 7 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…ND
-- Drossel, Haddie 7 HOWARDS GROVE ND

#26 Boys Long Jump Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 DeAmico, Collin 8 KOHLER 17-08.00 6
2 Sewacki, Max 7 KOHLER 14-09.50 4
3 Vaughn, Hudson 7 KOHLER 14-07.00 3
4 Vazquez-Jakus, Lucas 7 KOHLER 14-04.00 2
5 Gregory, Ethan 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…13-06.50 1
6 Kehoe, Kaedyn 7 KOHLER 13-03.50
7 Gartman, Leo 8 KOHLER 12-10.50
8 Nerhing, Eli 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…12-10.00
9 Schmidt, Carter 7 KOHLER 12-07.50
10 Horness, Charlie 7 HOWARDS GROVE 12-06.50
11 Luza, Nathan 6 OZAUKEE 12-04.50
12 Griffin, Ray 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…12-02.00
13 Voice, Oscar 8 KOHLER 11-09.50
14 Georgeff, Oliver 6 HOWARDS GROVE 11-08.25
15 Cincotta, Isaac 7 KOHLER 11-06.50
16 Wesener, Oliver 7 HOWARDS GROVE 11-05.00
17 Christians, Alec 6 HOWARDS GROVE 11-03.50
18 Abegglen, Carter 6 OZAUKEE 11-01.00
19 Thiel, Colten 6 HOWARDS GROVE 10-10.00
19 Gumm, Damien 6 KOHLER 10-10.00
21 Krenz, Aleczander 8 OZAUKEE 10-09.00
22 Kue, Elijah 6 HOWARDS GROVE 10-08.00
22 Pociask, Clayton 6 KOHLER 10-08.00
24 Jens, Ian 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…10-07.50
25 Munger, Colby 7 HOWARDS GROVE 10-06.25
26 Georgeff, Jordan 6 HOWARDS GROVE 10-06.00
26 VanWinkle, Anthony 6 HOWARDS GROVE 10-06.00
28 Bullard, Partick 6 KOHLER 9-11.50
29 Blaha, Samuel 7 HOWARDS GROVE 9-10.50
30 Bowman, Bryce 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…7-07.00
31 Cain, Nikolai 7 OZAUKEE 6-08.00
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Flight 1
1 DeAmico, Collin 8 KOHLER 17-08.00 6
2 Sewacki, Max 7 KOHLER 14-09.50 4
3 Vaughn, Hudson 7 KOHLER 14-07.00 3
4 Vazquez-Jakus, Lucas 7 KOHLER 14-04.00 2
5 Gregory, Ethan 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…13-06.50 1
6 Kehoe, Kaedyn 7 KOHLER 13-03.50
7 Gartman, Leo 8 KOHLER 12-10.50
8 Nerhing, Eli 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…12-10.00
9 Schmidt, Carter 7 KOHLER 12-07.50
10 Horness, Charlie 7 HOWARDS GROVE 12-06.50
11 Luza, Nathan 6 OZAUKEE 12-04.50
12 Griffin, Ray 6 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…12-02.00
13 Voice, Oscar 8 KOHLER 11-09.50
14 Georgeff, Oliver 6 HOWARDS GROVE 11-08.25
15 Cincotta, Isaac 7 KOHLER 11-06.50
16 Wesener, Oliver 7 HOWARDS GROVE 11-05.00
17 Christians, Alec 6 HOWARDS GROVE 11-03.50
18 Abegglen, Carter 6 OZAUKEE 11-01.00
19 Thiel, Colten 6 HOWARDS GROVE 10-10.00
19 Gumm, Damien 6 KOHLER 10-10.00
21 Krenz, Aleczander 8 OZAUKEE 10-09.00
22 Kue, Elijah 6 HOWARDS GROVE 10-08.00
22 Pociask, Clayton 6 KOHLER 10-08.00
24 Jens, Ian 8 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…10-07.50
25 Munger, Colby 7 HOWARDS GROVE 10-06.25
26 Georgeff, Jordan 6 HOWARDS GROVE 10-06.00
26 VanWinkle, Anthony 6 HOWARDS GROVE 10-06.00
28 Bullard, Partick 6 KOHLER 9-11.50
29 Blaha, Samuel 7 HOWARDS GROVE 9-10.50
30 Bowman, Bryce 5 CEDAR GROVE BELGI…7-07.00
31 Cain, Nikolai 7 OZAUKEE 6-08.00
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